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IP Address
Last RREQID

Interface |

Last Sequence Total Routes I Valid Routes I

Quit

Destination IP Address | Network Mask IP Address

2.0.0.0 255.0.0.0
127.0.0.0 255.0.0.0
224.0.0.0 240.0.0.0
2.2.2.2 255.255.255.255
55,255,255 55,255.255.255

55.,255.255.255

55,255.255.255

55.,255.255.255

55,255.255.255

2222
127.0.0.1
2222
127.0.0.1
2222
2222
2222

Next Hop IP Address

Static -
Static
Static
Static
Static
Static
Static

coooooo
coooooo
coooooo

0

cooooo

coooooo

Count | Route Type | Route Status [ Last Sequence [ Lifetime | Hello Lifetime | Precursors | Current Thread

Ox2 ...00 14 a4 59 45

t Scheduler Miniport

Ox3 ...00 10 c6 df
Scheduler Miniport

Active Routes:
Network Destination

2.0.0.0
2.2.2.2
2.255.255.255

127

.0.0.90

224.90.8.0

255.255.255.255

255.255.255.255
Default Gateway

Persistent
None

Documents and Settin

Routes:

65

MS TCP Loophack interface

11as/b/g Wireless LAN Mini PCI Adapter II — Packe
Intel<(R> PRO/1868 MT Mohile Connection — Packet

Netmask Gateway Interface
9.0.0.0
255.0.8.0
255.255.255.255
255.255.255.255
255.0.0.0
240.0.06.0
255.255.255.255
255.255.255.255
2.2.10

s\User.GLAXOSMI-1N6E40>

Metric
3

0~



Persistent Routes:
None

C:\Documents and Settings\User.GLAXOSMI-1N6E40>

S@ *+& 8 *9 + o, %

No. . Time Source Destination Protocol Info
8 .255.255. AODV. Route Request, D HCNt=0 DSN=0 OSN=:
10 - . 255.255.255.255 AODV Route Request g w . 2 & 3 Hcnt=1 DSN=0 OSN=3
11 21.665521 . 2.2, 255.255.255.255 AODV Route :
12 21.889259 A B 255.255.255.255 AODV Route
13 22.665720 . 2.2, 255.255.255.255 AODV Route .2.2. .2.2.2 Hcn DS| Lifetime=3000
14 22.671706 255.255.255.255 AODV Route 2.2.2.2 Id=14 Hcnt=0 DSN=0 OSN=3
15 22.910250 .2.2. 255.255.255.255 AODV Route . 2.2, 2.2, DS Lifetime=3000
16 23.665910 o ol 255.255.255.255 AODV Route .2.2. .2, Lifetime=3000 -

o Frame 8 (66 bytes on wire, 66 bytes captured)
% Ethernet II, Src: HonHaiPr_59:45:37 (00:14:a4:59:45:37), Dst: Broadcast (f )
® Internet Protocol, src: 2.2.2.2 (2.2.2.2), Dst: 255.255.255.255 (255.255.255.255)
= User Datagram Protocol, Src Port: aodv (654), Dst Port: aodv (654)
Source port: aodv (654)
Destination port: aodv (654)
Length: 32
@ Checksum: 0x0000 (none)
= Ad hoc on-demand Distance vector Routing Protocol, Route Request, Dest IP: 74.125.87.104, orig IP: 2.2.2.2
Type: Route Request (1)
= Flags: U
0.

RREQ Join: Not set
» RREQ Repair: Not set
. = RREQ Gratuitous RREP: Not set

0

. = RREQ Destination only: Not set
«... 1... = RREQ Unknown Sequence Number: Set
Hop Count: 0
RREQ Id: 13

Destination IP: 74.125.87.104 (74.125.87.104)
Destination Sequence Number: O

originator IP: 2.2.2.2 (2.2.2.2)

originator Sequence Number: 3

B 8 8 ,* 3& 'VR6 ;*7
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